2011 Swallowfield 3K Results

Number
1044
1027
1026
1023
1014
1029

382
1025
1022

379
1028

1013
1030

378
1019
1024
1007

347

1043
1018
1034
1032
1016
1045

1039

1042

1010
1003
381
380

Name

Jack Boswell
Alex Clayton
Harry Roe
Matthew Atkins
BEN GOOLD
FERGUS FOX
Ben Woolcock
Peter Fleming
Daniel Atkins
Caspar Carus
RORY BROWN

SCOTT BARNETT
HARRY FOX
Euan Coulter
Lewis Dutton
Dale Fleming
SAM KEYS

Joe Anderton
HARRY
KNOWLES

LOUIS ABBOTT
Mark Morgan
CIARAN FARRELL
ADAM READING

Harry Fox
CHRSITIAN
ABBOTT

JAMES KNOWLES

GRAHAM DAY
RICHARD EVANS
Charlie Scott
Wayne Scott

Place or club
Yateley
Crowthorne
Sonning Common
Swallowfield
READING
SPENCERS WOOD
Riseley

Yateley
Swallowfield
Shinfield

SHINFIELD
PEPPARD
COMMON

SPENCERS WOOD
Swallowfield
Swallowfield
Yateley
SWALLOWFIELD

Tilehurst
CHURCH
CROOKHAM

READING
Spencers Wood
ELVETHAM HEATH
LOWER EARLEY
Riseley

SWALLOWFIELD
CHURCH
CROOKHAM
SONNING
COMMON
ASCOT
Arborfield Cross
Arborfield Cross

Age

Category Time
8-13 00:10:31
8-13 00:11:02
8-13 00:11:37
8-13 00:12:06
8-13 00:12:50
8-13 00:13:14
8-13 00:13:16
8-13 00:13:17
8-13 00:13:40
8-13 00:13:54
8-13 00:13:56
8-13 00:13:58
8-13 00:14:17
8-13 00:14:51
8-13 00:14:52
8-13 00:14:58
8-13 00:14:58
8-13 00:15:03
8-13 00:15:16
8-13 00:15:22
8-13 00:15:28
8-13 00:15:47
8-13 00:16:41
8-13 00:16:59
14-16 00:17:06
8-13 00:17:26
16+ 00:18:21
16+ 00:20:51
8-13 00:21:22
16+ 00:21:39
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